Combines Incubated/ Refrigerated Temperatures in an
Orbital Shaker with a Spacious Chamber
• Spacious chamber holds six 2L flasks.
• View speed, time and temperature simultaneously.
• Choose from three temperature ranges.
• Clear lid allows sample viewing without disturbing
chamber atmosphere.
• Choice of analog or digital operating systems.

Thermo Scientific MaxQ 4000
Large Incubated and Refrigerated Shakers
ORDERING INFORMATION
For a complete system order: 1. Shaker, 2. Platform, 3. Clamps
Thermo Scientific MaxQ 4000
Shaker Options Speed Orbit Max. Temperature Overall Dimensions Shipping Model No. Model No.
Range Diameter Load Range and Accuracy Inches (cm) Weight 120V, 50/60 Hz 240V, 50/60 Hz
(rpm) In. (cm) Lb. (kg) L W H Lb. (kg)
MaxQ 4000 – Large Incubated Bench-Top Shaker
Analog 40-400 0.75 (1.9) 50 (22.7) 10°C above ambient to 60°C 32 (81.3) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 167 (75.8) SHKA4000 SHKA4000-1CE
±0.1°C at 37°C in flask
Digital 15-500 ±1 0.75 (1.9) 50 (22.7) 10°C above ambient to 60°C 32 (81.3) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 167 (75.8) SHKE4000 SHKE4000-1CE
±0.1°C at 37°C in flask
MaxQ 4000 – Large Incubated High Temperature Bench-Top Shaker
Analog 40-400 0.75 (1.9) 50 (22.7) 10°C above ambient to 80°C 32 (81.3) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 167 (75.8) SHKA4000-5 SHKA4000-6CE
±0.1°C at 37°C in flask
Digital 15-500 ±1 0.75 (1.9) 50 (22.7) 10°C above ambient to 80°C 32 (81.3) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 167 (75.8) SHKE4000-5 SHKE4000-6CE
±0.1°C at 37°C in flask
MaxQ 4000 – Large Incubated and Refrigerated Bench-Top Shaker
Analog 40-400 0.75 (1.9) 50 (22.7) 15°C below ambient to 60°C 34 (86.4) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 212 (96.2) SHKA4000-7 SHKA4000-8CE
±0.1°C at 37°C in flask
Digital 15-500 ±1 0.75 (1.9) 50 (22.7) 15°C below ambient to 60°C 34 (86.4) 22.5 (57.2) 22 (55.9) 212 (96.2) SHKE4000-7 SHKE4000-8CE
±0.1°C at 37°C in flask
REQUIRED ACCESORIES